
 

 
  

          
        

        

        
     

    

  
        

      
     

 
      
       

 
   
   
   
   

 
 
 

 
  

  

    

    
  

        
       
    
       
     

   

 
 

        
        
       
       
      

     

Just the Fax
 
A fax bulletin from Molina Healthcare of Michigan (MHM) • March 1, 2017 

Prior Authorization (PA) Updates!
 
Effective April 1, 2017
 

The Prior Authorization Guide and Prior Authorization Code Matrix are updated for an April 1, 2017 effective 
date. All Provider Authorization tools are available online at www.molinahealthcare.com under “Forms” and 
services that require a prior authorization are easily searchable within the PA Code Matrix. 

Specialty/Service Change/Update Description Line(s) of Business 
Genetic Testing New codes for 2017 Requiring PA: 81413, 81414, 81422, 81439 Marketplace 

HHC and Home 
Infusion 

Added PA required (New codes for 2017: G0493, G0494 
Removed PA Requirements: G9679, G9680, G9681, G9682, 
G9683, G9684 

Medicaid 
Marketplace 

Outpatient 
Hospital/ASC 

Added PA required: 22853, 22854, 22859 (these three codes 
replace 22851; they are more specific for insertion of 
biomechanical device) 
22867 (Replaces temp code 0171T); 
22868 (Replaces temp code 0172T); 
22869 (Replaces temp code 0171T); 
22870 (Replaces temp code 0172T); 
28291 (New code); 
28295 (New code); 
C1889 (New code); 
62324, 62325 (Replaces code 62318); 
62326, 62327 (Replaces code 62319); 
62380 (Replaces code 62287) 
Removed PA Requirements : 29848 

Medicaid 
Marketplace 

Added PA Required: 62380 (Replace code 62287) Marketplace 

Pain Management Added PA required: 62324, 62325 (Replace code 62318); 
62326, 62327 (Replaces code 62319) 

Medicaid 
Marketplace 

Specialty Pharmacy New codes for 2017 Requiring PA: C9140, J1942, J2182, J2786, 
J2840, J7175, J7179, J7202, J7207, J7209, J8670, J9034, J9145, 
J9176, J9205, J9295, J9325, J9352, J0570, J0594 
Added PA Required: J1439 , J2430, J2469, J9027, J9040, J9060, 
J9178, J9185, J9250, J9260, J9370, J9390 
Removed PA Requirements : L8605, Q9970 

Medicaid 

Codes No Longer 
Active and Removed 

0019T, 0169T, 0171T, 0172T, 0281T, 0282T, 0283T, 0284T, 0285T, 
0286T, 0287T, 0288T, 0289T, 0291T, 0292T, 0336T, 0392T, 0393T, 
22851, 28290, 28293, 28294, 62310, 62311, C9137, C9138, 
C9139, C9470, C9471, C9472, C9473, C9474, C9475, C9476, 
C9477, C9478, C9480, C9481, G0163, G0164, Q9980, Q9981 

Medicaid 
Marketplace 

The Michigan Department of Health & Human Services (MDHHS) website is an 
additional resource to verify Medicaid benefits at www.michigan.gov/mdhhs. 

Thank you for serving Molina members. 

880 West Long Lake Road - Suite 600 - Troy, MI 48098 - Phone (855) 322-4077 
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